
départ 1 3500m 10:30 temps départ arrivée
3 4X U15 H CAV Yohan AurélienValentinRomain 14:42:00 00:00:00 14:42:00
5 4X U15 H LSA Noah MartinetEliott SefarangaPierre DaneseMathieu Darbord 15:07:00 00:00:00 15:07:00
1 8X U17 F CAV PaulineFiona Elisa ? Caroline ?Sarah Sofia ? Margaux Thierry 15:13:00 00:00:00 15:13:00
4 4X U15 F FRCM 1 2 3 4 16:57:00 00:00:00 16:57:00
1 2X U15 H CAN Heim JulienNorman Max 17:19:00 00:00:00 17:19:00
2 2X U15 H FRCM 1 2 18:10:00 00:00:00 18:10:00
1 4XY+ U15 H FRCM 1 2 3 4 5 18:20:00 00:00:00 18:20:00
6 2X U15 F FRCM Barré Martin 19:31:00 00:00:00 19:31:00
2 4XY+ U15 H LSA Mathias CharryYan SponsielloClément RousseauThomas RyvalskiIsmael Gonzales 20:39:00 00:00:00 20:39:00

départ 2 5000m 10:40
2 8+ S H CAV Hugo FrançoisMathiasMatthieuNils Louis Alexis ERaphinouRiccardo 00:15:32 00:09:55 00:25:27
2 4X U19 H LSA Gabriel OgbonnaEloi DenysThomas CoynePierre Akerib 00:16:47 00:09:55 00:26:42
3 4- U19 H CAV David Diego Xavier Raphael 00:17:22 00:09:55 00:27:17
1 4x U19 H CAN Jolidon GaetanVultier DimitriBen Salah SofianChi Xiao Dong 00:17:24 00:09:55 00:27:19
4 4- U19 H CAVF Samuel FrehnerJean AgustoniJean-Philippe  IoannouPatrick Audriaz 00:17:52 00:09:55 00:27:47
3 8+ S F LSA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Adeline Seydoux00:18:07 00:09:55 00:28:02
4 4X S F  CAV Cloé Céline Séléna Laura 00:18:08 00:09:55 00:28:03
6 8+ U17 H FRCM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 00:19:01 00:09:55 00:28:56
5 8+ U17 H FRCM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 00:19:51 00:09:55 00:29:46

départ 3 5000m 10:50
2 4X U17 F LSA Emily CoyneMissa DenysNina LibalSabrina Anthonipillai 00:19:07 00:16:29 00:35:36
1 2X S F SNN Mathilda HayozLaureline Meylan 00:19:56 00:16:29 00:36:25
6 4X U17 H LSA Mathieu GrandArnaud BorelloEnzo DesiageMathieu Borello 00:20:01 00:16:29 00:36:30
2 2X U17 H UNY Bruno SutterleyMathieu Burri 00:20:16 00:16:29 00:36:45
5 2X U17 H LSA Luca BraconeAlexandre von Siebenthal 00:21:04 00:16:29 00:37:33
1 4X U17 F FRCM 1 2 3 4 00:21:33 00:16:29 00:38:02
3 2X S HF SNN Rob Gaskell Sally Zimmermann 00:22:41 00:16:29 00:39:10
6 2X U17 F UNY Kim BolliCora Evard 00:23:15 00:16:29 00:39:44
4 2X U19 F LSA Dima FarraRebecca Heinzmann 00:23:18 00:16:29 00:39:47
4 2X U17 H SNN Vincent Mury Léo Calani 00:24:51 00:16:29 00:41:20

départ 4 5000m 11:00
1 2X U19 H LSA Yassin AnthonipillaiIvan Jeannet 00:17:31 00:22:24 00:39:55
2 1X S H LSA Frédéric Hanselmann 00:18:23 00:22:24 00:40:47
3 1X S H LSA Augustin Maillefer 00:18:42 00:22:24 00:41:06
4 1X S H LSA Barnabé Delarze 00:18:58 00:22:24 00:41:22
5 1X S H LSA Vincent Giorgis 00:19:21 00:22:24 00:41:45
6 1X S H LSA Emile Merkt 00:19:26 00:22:24 00:41:50
7 1X U19 H CAV Ludo 00:19:58 00:22:24 00:42:22
8 1X S H CAVF Tobie Quartenoud 00:20:06 00:22:24 00:42:30
9 2- U19 H FRCM 1 2 00:20:11 00:22:24 00:42:35
10 2X U19 H FRCM 1 2 00:20:31 00:22:24 00:42:55



11 1X U19 H CAV Thomas 00:20:28 00:22:24 00:42:52
12 1X S H CAN Frei Mathieu 00:20:39 00:22:24 00:43:03
13 1X U19 H CAV Raffaello 00:20:56 00:22:24 00:43:20

départ 5 5000m 11:10
3 1X U19 H CAV Alexis J 00:20:17 00:26:23 00:46:40
2 1X U19 H CAV Florent 00:20:39 00:26:23 00:47:02
4 1X Vété H SNN Reinout Houttuin 00:21:14 00:26:23 00:47:37
3 1X Vété H CAV Jean-Pierre 00:21:44 00:26:23 00:48:07
1 1X U19 F CAN Lebel Nadia 00:22:03 00:26:23 00:48:26
4 1X U19 H CAV Sylvain 00:22:08 00:26:23 00:48:31
1 1X U19 F UNY Mia Bolli 00:23:02 00:26:23 00:49:25
5 1X U19 F FRCM 1 00:26:19 00:26:23 00:52:42
2 1X U19 F CAVF Tess Quartenoud 00:27:27 00:26:23 00:53:50
6 1X U19 F SNN Théa Jean-Petit-Matile 00:28:24 00:26:23 00:54:47

classement général 5000m
2 8+ S H CAV Hugo FrançoisMathiasMatthieuNils Louis Alexis ERaphinouRiccardo 00:15:32 00:09:55 00:25:27
2 4X U19 H LSA Gabriel OgbonnaEloi DenysThomas CoynePierre Akerib 00:16:47 00:09:55 00:26:42
3 4- U19 H CAV David Diego Xavier Raphael 00:17:22 00:09:55 00:27:17
1 4x U19 H CAN Jolidon GaetanVultier DimitriBen Salah SofianChi Xiao Dong 00:17:24 00:09:55 00:27:19
4 2X U19 H LSA Yassin AnthonipillaiIvan Jeannet 00:17:31 00:22:24 00:39:55
1 4- U19 H CAVF Samuel FrehnerJean AgustoniJean-Philippe  IoannouPatrick Audriaz 00:17:52 00:09:55 00:27:47
3 8+ S F LSA 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Adeline Seydoux00:18:07 00:09:55 00:28:02
4 4X S F  CAV Cloé Céline Séléna Laura 00:18:08 00:09:55 00:28:03
2 1X S H LSA Frédéric Hanselmann 00:18:23 00:22:24 00:40:47
3 1X S H LSA Augustin Maillefer 00:18:42 00:22:24 00:41:06
6 8+ U17 H FRCM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 00:19:01 00:09:55 00:28:56
2 4X U17 F LSA Emily CoyneMissa DenysNina LibalSabrina Anthonipillai 00:19:07 00:16:29 00:35:36
4 1X S H LSA Barnabé Delarze 00:19:21 00:22:24 00:41:45
5 1X S H LSA Vincent Giorgis 00:19:26 00:22:24 00:41:50
5 8+ U17 H FRCM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 00:19:51 00:09:55 00:29:46
1 2X S F SNN Mathilda HayozLaureline Meylan 00:19:56 00:16:29 00:36:25
6 4X U17 H LSA Mathieu GrandArnaud BorelloEnzo DesiageMathieu Borello 00:20:01 00:16:29 00:36:30
6 1X S H LSA Emile Merkt 00:20:11 00:22:24 00:42:35
2 2X U17 H UNY Bruno SutterleyMathieu Burri 00:20:16 00:16:29 00:36:45
3 1X U19 H CAV Alexis J 00:20:17 00:26:23 00:46:40
7 1X U19 H CAV Ludo 00:20:21 00:22:24 00:42:45
8 1X S H CAVF Tobie Quartenoud 00:20:26 00:22:24 00:42:50
9 2- U19 H FRCM 1 2 00:20:33 00:22:24 00:42:57
2 1X U19 H CAV Florent 00:20:39 00:26:23 00:47:02
10 2X U19 H FRCM 1 2 00:20:41 00:22:24 00:43:05
11 1X U19 H CAV Thomas 00:20:42 00:22:24 00:43:06
12 1X S H CAN Frei Mathieu 00:20:44 00:22:24 00:43:08



13 1X U19 H CAV Raffaello 00:20:45 00:22:24 00:43:09
5 2X U17 H LSA Luca BraconeAlexandre von Siebenthal 00:21:04 00:16:29 00:37:33
4 1X Vété H SNN Reinout Houttuin 00:21:14 00:26:23 00:47:37
1 4X U17 F FRCM 1 2 3 4 00:21:33 00:16:29 00:38:02
3 1X Vété H CAV Jean-Pierre 00:21:44 00:26:23 00:48:07
1 1X U19 F CAN Lebel Nadia 00:22:03 00:26:23 00:48:26
4 1X U19 H CAV Sylvain 00:22:08 00:26:23 00:48:31
3 2X S HF SNN Rob Gaskell Sally Zimmermann 00:22:41 00:16:29 00:39:10
1 1X U19 F UNY Mia Bolli 00:23:02 00:26:23 00:49:25
6 2X U17 F UNY Kim BolliCora Evard 00:23:15 00:16:29 00:39:44
4 2X U19 F LSA Dima FarraRebecca Heinzmann 00:23:18 00:16:29 00:39:47
4 2X U17 H SNN Vincent Mury Léo Calani 00:24:51 00:16:29 00:41:20
5 1X U19 F FRCM 1 00:26:19 00:26:23 00:52:42
2 1X U19 F CAVF Tess Quartenoud 00:27:27 00:26:23 00:53:50
6 1X U19 F SNN Théa Jean-Petit-Matile 00:28:24 00:26:23 00:54:47


